
HOSPITALITY PACKAGES INCLUDE:
Thirty (30) game tickets grouped  
together in a prime location

Access to your tent for 2 hours,  
pre-game

Upscale catered menu w/ unlimited, 
beer, wine, hard seltzer & soda

Two (2) on-site parking passes  
per package

Ravens hat, lanyard & VIP tent pass  
for every tent guest

Special appearances by Poe,  
Cheerleaders & Marching Band

     A FIRST CLASS

GAMEDAY
      EXPERIENCE

ALL-INCLUSIVE,  
PRIME REAL ESTATE, TURN KEY
Private, premium & fully catered. Hospitality Village is 
located just steps away from M&T Bank Stadium gates &  
puts your guests in the heart of the pregame excitement. 
Host your company outing, entertain your top clients,  
or gather with family & friends hassle-free.

“The casual environment lent itself to having productive 
unstructured conversations where we learned more about 
our clients both professionally and personally”

                                                                                                - 2021 Hospitality Buyer

SEPT. 18
1:00 PM 

$11,000

oct. 2
1:00 PM 

$14,000

oct. 9
8:20 PM 

$12,500

oct. 23
1:00 PM 

$12,500

NOV. 20
1:00 PM 

$10,500

DEC. 4
1:00 PM 

$10,500

DEC. 24
1:00 PM 
$9,500

JAN. 1
1:00 PM 
$9,500

TO RESERVE YOUR HOSPITALITY PACKAGE
CALL 410-261-RAVE OR EMAIL TICKET.SALES@RAVENS.NFL.NET



RAVENSVISION
RAVENSVISION
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RUSSELL ST.
Ticket office / Ticket Will 
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LIGHT RAIL
GATE B

M
ED

IA
 W

IL
L 

C
A

LL
O

ST
EN

D
 S

T.
D

ev
ils

 B
ac

kb
on

e 
Ba

r 
En

tra
nc

e

D
EV

IL
S 

BA
C

KB
O

N
E 

BA
R

21

13

14

34

222324
25

26
27

28
29

30
31

32
33

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

17
16

15
20

19
18

10 11 12


